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CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity (Argentmetric Titration)
Purity(GC)

Appearance (D304611Form)
Appearance (D304611Color)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-09 11:36:07

2026-12-09 11:36:07
Sulfamoyl Chloride
7778-42-9

295%

A2304638

D304611

0

418658

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values
94.5-105.5 (%)
95-100 (%)

Solid or Powder
White to off-white
Conforms to Structure

Result

94.60%

95.01%

Solid or Powder
White to off-white
Conforms to Structure
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